
S.no App ID Name Father Name Interview Day Timings

1 154916 Abdul Basit Muhammad Salman 09th January, 2026 (Friday) 10:00 AM

2 152480 Abdul Muheeb Mehwal Khan 09th January, 2026 (Friday) 10:00 AM

3 152557 Abrish Mohsin ahmed 09th January, 2026 (Friday) 10:00 AM

4 153165 Aisha khan Muhammad zahoor hussain khan 09th January, 2026 (Friday) 10:00 AM

5 155664 Akifa khan Nawab lodhi khan 09th January, 2026 (Friday) 10:00 AM

6 152613 Ali Hamza Manzoor Hameed 09th January, 2026 (Friday) 10:00 AM

7 152572 Ali Nawaz Sarfraz 09th January, 2026 (Friday) 10:00 AM

8 152482 Alina hakim Abdul Hakim 09th January, 2026 (Friday) 10:00 AM

9 152259 Amna Ashraf Ashraf Ali 09th January, 2026 (Friday) 10:00 AM

HAMDARD UNIVERSITY

Faculty of Legal Studies 

Bachelor of Laws  4yrs (Interview List) Spring-2026

Note: All students are requested to bring the following documents

on interview day at our city campus (Kashmir road,PECHS)

Matric & Intermediate Marksheet / Certificate ,LAT Results,NIC (Original and photocopy)



10 154369 Aneesh Mumtaz Oad 09th January, 2026 (Friday) 10:00 AM

11 153537 Anush Saleem Muhammad Saleem 09th January, 2026 (Friday) 10:00 AM

12 154866 Aqsa Shafique Shafique Ahmed 09th January, 2026 (Friday) 10:00 AM

13 154787 Aqse zehra Syed deedar ali shah 09th January, 2026 (Friday) 10:00 AM

14 156666 Areeba Nadeem Muhammad Nadeem 09th January, 2026 (Friday) 10:00 AM

15 154789 Arsalan Barkatullah 09th January, 2026 (Friday) 10:00 AM

16 156526 Asia Ali Bahadur Ali 09th January, 2026 (Friday) 10:30 AM

17 153603 ayesha Aurangzaib 09th January, 2026 (Friday) 10:30 AM

18 153215 Ayesha Nadeem Nadeem Abdullah 09th January, 2026 (Friday) 10:30 AM

19 155580 Ayesha Younis Younis Muhammad 09th January, 2026 (Friday) 10:30 AM

20 153921 Azmat Ali Khan Rafat Ali Khan 09th January, 2026 (Friday) 10:30 AM

21 155033 Daud Memon Javed Akhter 09th January, 2026 (Friday) 10:30 AM

22 154371 Doda Khan Yahya Khan 09th January, 2026 (Friday) 10:30 AM

23 152143 Eman Zahid abbas 09th January, 2026 (Friday) 10:30 AM

24 152943 Fahad ali Muhammad faheem naeem abro 09th January, 2026 (Friday) 10:30 AM

25 154854 Faique Ali Mansoor Ali 09th January, 2026 (Friday) 10:30 AM



26 152919 Fatima Askani Nazir Ahmed 09th January, 2026 (Friday) 10:30 AM

27 156390 Fiza Bakhtavar Iqbal Ahmed 09th January, 2026 (Friday) 10:30 AM

28 156373 Ghania Maqbool Maqbool Ahmed 09th January, 2026 (Friday) 10:30 AM

29 153639 Hafsa Masood Masood Ahmed 09th January, 2026 (Friday) 10:30 AM

30 153474 Hamza Bin Arif Muhammad Arif Irfan 09th January, 2026 (Friday) 10:30 AM

31 153425 Hania Rizwan Rizwan Suleman Karar 09th January, 2026 (Friday) 11:00 AM

32 152691 Harmain Qureshi Waqar hussain 09th January, 2026 (Friday) 11:00 AM

33 155554 Hasnain Niaz Malik Malik Muhammad Niaz 09th January, 2026 (Friday) 11:00 AM

34 152477 Hassan Raza Muslim 09th January, 2026 (Friday) 11:00 AM

35 154652 Hira Farid khan Farid khan 09th January, 2026 (Friday) 11:00 AM

36 153900 Hoorain fatima Farid ud din Khan 09th January, 2026 (Friday) 11:00 AM

37 153050 Ilyaan Javeed 09th January, 2026 (Friday) 11:00 AM

38 152447 Israr Ahmed Muneer Ahmed 09th January, 2026 (Friday) 11:00 AM

39 154641 Javeria Majid Majid Ali 09th January, 2026 (Friday) 11:00 AM

40 155775 Junaid Zulfiqar Zulfiqar Ali 09th January, 2026 (Friday) 11:00 AM

41 152505 Kamran Ali Khan Khan Muhammad 09th January, 2026 (Friday) 11:00 AM



42 152872 Karim bux Ali Gohar 09th January, 2026 (Friday) 11:30 AM

43 154346 M Ahad Raza Muhammad Akram 09th January, 2026 (Friday) 11:30 AM

44 152723 Madiha ashraf Muhammad ashraf ali 09th January, 2026 (Friday) 11:30 AM

45 156596 Maha Shiv Mukesh kumar 09th January, 2026 (Friday) 11:30 AM

46 152380 Maheen Zehra Shahzad Raza 09th January, 2026 (Friday) 11:30 AM

47 155667 Mahnoor Bilal Bilal Ahmed Allawala 09th January, 2026 (Friday) 11:30 AM

48 155414 Malhar Abdul Razaque Solangi 09th January, 2026 (Friday) 11:30 AM

49 152525 Maria Yaseen 09th January, 2026 (Friday) 11:30 AM

50 140818 Maryam Manzoor 09th January, 2026 (Friday) 11:30 AM

51 152808 Mehak Ali Shamshad Ali 09th January, 2026 (Friday) 11:30 AM

52 152703 Mehak Hafeez Abdul Hafeez 09th January, 2026 (Friday) 11:30 AM

53 153029 Mehkan Sardar Sardar Alam 09th January, 2026 (Friday) 11:30 AM

54 155113 Misbah Rubab Muhammad Ashraf 10th January,2026 (Saturday) 10:00 AM

55 153732 Muhammad Abdullah Bin Sajjad Sajjad Ahmed 10th January,2026 (Saturday) 10:00 AM

56 154101 Muhammad Adeel Muhammad Saleem 10th January,2026 (Saturday) 10:00 AM

57 155546 Muhammad Ahmed Asif Mahmood 10th January,2026 (Saturday) 10:00 AM



58 154287 Muhammad Asad Kamran Kamran Asif 10th January,2026 (Saturday) 10:00 AM

59 152740 Muhammad Farooq awan Imtiaz Ali Awan 10th January,2026 (Saturday) 10:00 AM

60 153141 Muhammad Ghulam Nabi Khadim Hussain sahito 10th January,2026 (Saturday) 10:00 AM

61 155368 Muhammad Hudair Muhammad Amir 10th January,2026 (Saturday) 10:00 AM

62 154953 Muhammad Muzammil khan Muhammad Shoaib 10th January,2026 (Saturday) 10:00 AM

63 156679 Muhammad Saleem Jafri Rafique ahmed jafri 10th January,2026 (Saturday) 10:00 AM

64 152470 Muhammad Sohaib Irshad hussain 10th January,2026 (Saturday) 10:00 AM

65 152122 Muhammad Taha Khurram Khurram khalid 10th January,2026 (Saturday) 10:00 AM

66 152617 Muhammad Waseem Naeem Akhtar 10th January,2026 (Saturday) 10:00 AM

67 154774 Muiz Ali Ali Nawaz Ghumro 10th January,2026 (Saturday) 10:00 AM

68 155357 Muqeem Shah Khan Furrukh Shah Khan 10th January,2026 (Saturday) 10:00 AM

69 155194 Muskan Aftab Ali 10th January,2026 (Saturday) 10:00 AM

70 153980 Muteeb Ghullam Shabir Rehmani 10th January,2026 (Saturday) 10:00 AM

71 155465 Muzamil Rehman Karimullah 10th January,2026 (Saturday) 10:30 AM

72 153149 Nazish naz Anser ali 10th January,2026 (Saturday) 10:30 AM

73 155469 Noor Irshad Irshad Ahmed 10th January,2026 (Saturday) 10:30 AM



74 155230 Noor ul eien M Sarwar 10th January,2026 (Saturday) 10:30 AM

75 155044 Preen Hussain Abdul Ghaffar Mahar 10th January,2026 (Saturday) 10:30 AM

76 156242 Rabia Abdul Razzaq Abdul Razzaq 10th January,2026 (Saturday) 10:30 AM

77 153324 Rafiya Ejaz Muhammad Ejaz 10th January,2026 (Saturday) 10:30 AM

78 155459 Rakia Shakir Muhammad shakir 10th January,2026 (Saturday) 10:30 AM

79 152306 Rasool Bux Akhtar Hussain Shaikh 10th January,2026 (Saturday) 10:30 AM

80 156162 Razi ahmed Abdul qadir 10th January,2026 (Saturday) 10:30 AM

81 152509 Rehmat Ullah Abdul Wahab 10th January,2026 (Saturday) 10:30 AM

82 155009 Rida Farooque Ali 10th January,2026 (Saturday) 10:30 AM

83 156623 Rubab rao Rao Ather Ali 10th January,2026 (Saturday) 10:30 AM

84 152734 Rumaisa Irshad Irshad hussain 10th January,2026 (Saturday) 10:30 AM

85 152599 Saif ur rehman Asadullah 10th January,2026 (Saturday) 10:30 AM

86 153408 Sajjad Ahmed Shah Saeed Ahmed Shah 10th January,2026 (Saturday) 11:00 AM

87 154315 Sarfaraz Khan Hamal Khan 10th January,2026 (Saturday) 11:00 AM

88 153369 Shahid Muhammad Shoaib 10th January,2026 (Saturday) 11:00 AM

89 156321 Shahzaib Muhammad hassan mandra 10th January,2026 (Saturday) 11:00 AM



90 156678 Shehriyar Azam 10th January,2026 (Saturday) 11:00 AM

91 156603 Sherbano jan baloch Shahzad Jan BSaloch 10th January,2026 (Saturday) 11:00 AM

92 156667 Sobia khatoon Lal Dino Khuhro 10th January,2026 (Saturday) 11:00 AM

93 156735 Syed Muhammad Adeel Syed Abdul Rauf 10th January,2026 (Saturday) 11:00 AM

94 156597 Syed Muhammad Mehdi Rizvi Syed Muhammad Syedain Rizvi 10th January,2026 (Saturday) 11:00 AM

95 156733 Syeda Nadera Syed Abdul Rauf 10th January,2026 (Saturday) 11:00 AM

96 153097 Syeda Taiba khaliq Muhammad Abdul Khaliq Shah Bukhari 10th January,2026 (Saturday) 11:00 AM

97 154222 Tamrina Israr Israr Hussain 10th January,2026 (Saturday) 11:00 AM

98 155217 Umair Lund Mazhar Ali Lund 10th January,2026 (Saturday) 11:00 AM

99 154627 Ummenoor Wajid Wajid Anwar 10th January,2026 (Saturday) 11:00 AM

100 154622 Wahiba minal Muhammad Akhter 10th January,2026 (Saturday) 11:00 AM

101 152450 Zahid Akbar Majid Akbar 10th January,2026 (Saturday) 11:00 AM

102 153378 Zain Asif 10th January,2026 (Saturday) 11:00 AM

103 152709 Zawiyar Wali Khan Atbar Muhammad 10th January,2026 (Saturday) 11:00 AM


